
Patient Name Mr.PACHAMUTHU 

IP No. 

Room No. 

Date 

Date 

Surgeon 
IAsst. Surgeon 

Il| Asst. Surgeon 
Anaesthetist 
OT Nurse 

I| Asst. Surgeon : 

55 Male MHE202401325 

Date 

Date 

10,05/ 2024/1PE2024000068 

Date 

Dr.PARTHIBAN DURAISAMY 

Time 

Name of Surgery: De SARANyA -S 

Start 

MONITOR 

Start 

OXYGEN 

Start 

DR Anachakishnap C-Arm 

Date 

Date 

ALPHA BED / SCD PUMP 

BILLING CARD 

TRANSFER DET AILS 

Date 

From 

OPERA TION THEA TRE 

LDacHoscoy4 aLDSy - la &ooSevoflurane / Isoflurane: 

Disconnect 

OT No. 

Disconnect 

Disconnect 

Start Time 

End Time 
Dis. Pack 

Diathermy 

hoar 

Arthroscopy : 
Laproscopy 

To 

Date 

Inj. Fentanyl : 
Others 

Date 

Date 

D.O.A. [Ol5|2y Tine |oL8Am 
Rent Per Day 

MH/ PRINT / 0007 / BILL/FO 

INFUSION PUM 
Start 

Start 

Sister Signature 

SYRINGE PUMP 

Start 

Date 

VENTILATOR 

Date |Disconnect 

Disconnect 

Date Disconnect 



Date 

Surgeon 
IAsst. Surgeon 

I| Asst. Surgeon 
||| Asst. Surgeon 
Anaesthetist 

OT Nurse 

Name of Surgery 

Date 

losl34 

OPERATION THEA TRE 
OT. No. 

Start Time 

End Time 

Dis. Pack 

Diathermy 
C-Arm 

Arthroscopy 

Laproscopy 
Sevoflurane / Isoflurane 

Inj. Fentanyl 
Others 

LABORATORY 

PUNR, APTI. Hiv (hbs Aq. ACU 



tolsl9 

Date 

ul]24 

RADIOLOGY - ECG / ECHO /X-RA Y /USG / CT / MRI/ DRP /BI0-DOPPLER 

CBG 

NEBULIZER 

PHYSIOTHERAPY 

CBG 

NEBULIZER 



CONSULTANT NAME 

OT DRUGS REPLACED 

BILL CLEARED 

RETURNS CHECKED 

Other Procedures: (specify) : 

Acmission Officer: 

Date 

PHARMACY 

4 

Date Date Date Date Date 

AMBULANCE 

Date 

Do-le/sfo 
DoD-1/5py 

Sister In-charge 
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